Public Works 107,018   226,180   200,000   225,000
Community Services 38,105   116,022   100,000   125,000
Community & Economic Development 110,750   115   100,000   100,000
Libraries -   100,000   100,000   100,000
Debt Service -   -   262,000   520,000
Transfers 11,971,249   168,876   3,565,000   5,070,654
Total Expenditures 12,552,198   1,369,407   5,377,000   7,250,654

Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues
Over Expenditures (3,274,432)   1,750,971   9,683,690   1,976,496

Beginning Fund Balance 27,644,437   24,370,004   26,120,975   35,804,665
Ending Fund Balance 24,370,004$   26,120,975$   35,804,665$   37,781,161$

TRUST FUND PRO FORMA SUMMARY

Trust fund balance is projected to increase in FY14 due to the estimated levels in investment income and the
growth in meals and rooms taxes.

 135

SUMMARY OF ALL TOWN FUNDS

Beginning Ending
Fund FY14 FY14 Fund Dollar Percentage

Balance Resources Expenditures Balance Change Change

General Fund 24,747,145$   132,788,971$ 135,425,807$ 22,110,309$   (2,636,836)$ -10.7%
Airport Enterprise Fund 70,379,452   16,734,647   17,326,647   69,787,452   (592,000)   -0.8%
Golf Enterprise Fund 9,970,073   3,047,980   3,082,980   9,935,073   (35,000)   -0.4%
Solid Waste Enterprise Fund 3,971,106   2,267,972   3,111,341   3,127,737   (843,369)   -21.2%
Sew er Enterprise Fund 39,148,237   4,328,518   4,698,518   38,778,237   (370,000)   -0.9%
Water Enterprise Fund 12,954,757   6,041,920   6,241,920   12,754,757   (200,000)   -1.5%
Marina Enterprise Fund 4,589,452   680,231   680,231   4,589,452   -   0.0%
Sandy Neck Enterprise Fund 750,897   709,382   740,382   719,897   (31,000)   -4.1%
HYCC Enterprise Fund 9,756,169   3,021,660   3,021,660   9,756,169   -   0.0%
Capital Project Funds 11,579,193   11,455,000   8,840,000   14,194,193   2,615,000   22.6%
Special Revenue Funds 17,874,572   16,856,500   19,081,343   15,649,729   (2,224,843)   -12.4%
Trust Funds 35,804,665   9,227,150   7,250,654   37,781,161   1,976,496   5.5%
Totals 241,525,718$ 207,159,931$ 209,501,483$ 239,184,166$ (2,341,552)$ -1.0%

Total revenues for all funds for fiscal year 2014 have been budgeted and estimated at $204.9 million. Total
expenditures across all funds for fiscal year 2014 have been budgeted and estimated at $209 million. Total fund
balance, on a cash basis, is estimated to decrease by just over $4 million, or 1.7%. Reserves are used in the
general fund to pay for one-time expenses and several enterprise funds will use some of their reserves to
finance the FY14 capital program. In addition, the solid waste enterprise fund uses some its reserves to pay for
the debt service on its landfill capping loan. The capital project fund balance is projected to increase at the end